
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200812 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

1                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 156917                     1738508

 105 CHINA                                   192882                     1267389

 106 TAIWAN                                  720181                    11163855

 107 MONGOL                                   19803                       20268

 108 HG KONG                                 438339                     7090159

 110 VIETNAM                                   1156                        8060

 111 THAILND                                   5415                       47795

 112 SNGAPOR                                 104154                     1074218

 113 MALYSIA                                   7259                       24124

 117 PHILPIN                                   6017                      102396

 118 INDNSIA                                    345                        9696

 129 MACAO                                        -                        4156

 135 BAHRAIN                                   1078                       16611

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                        1794

 138 KUWAIT                                       -                       18775

 140 QATAR                                        -                        3645

 143 ISRAEL                                       -                        6948

 146 LEBANON                                    670                        4175

 147 U ARB E                                   3773                       39433

 203 SWEDEN                                       -                         237

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        7072

 205 U KING                                    1646                       71973

 207 NETHLDS                                   2227                       31893

 208 BELGIUM                                   1489                       26311

 210 FRANCE                                    8688                       63655

 213 GERMANY                                    784                       14367

 215 SWITZLD                                      -                        4355

 218 SPAIN                                     4372                       21986

 220 ITALY                                        -                       16104

 222 FINLAND                                      -                        4460

 224 RUSSIA                                    2818                      388686

 225 AUSTRIA                                      -                        1420

 302 CANADA                                     379                        3802

 304 USA                                      76525                     1103040

 312 PANAMA                                       -                        6123

 407 PERU                                       641                         641

 408 BOLIVIA                                      -                         276

 410 BRAZIL                                    1367                       19060

 411 PARAGUA                                      -                         266

 413 ARGENT                                       -                       12980

 503 ALGERIA                                      -                        1108

 551 S AFRCA                                      -                        2962

 601 AUSTRAL                                  17676                      153194

 606 NEWZELD                                    263                        9514

 613 SOLOMON                                      -                         289

 619 F POLYN                                    442                         442

 620 GUAM                                      4420                       96599

 625 MARSHAL                                      -                         463

 626 MICRONE                                      -                        1291

 627 MARIANA                                   1119                       23625

 628 PALAU                                        -                        1649

                                                                

101                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KL            36          10711          526         110338

 105 CHINA          KL           176         181525         1213        1223431

 106 TAIWAN         KL           206          28481         3026         861683

 107 MONGOL         KL             -              -            2            465

 108 HG KONG        KL           112          45643         1585        1025278

 110 VIETNAM        KL             2           1156           12           8060

 111 THAILND        KL            10           5415          109          47795

 112 SNGAPOR        KL            37          12924          382         162999

 113 MALYSIA        KL            11           7259           32          24124

 117 PHILPIN        KL             2            864           73          24982

 118 INDNSIA        KL             3            345           59           9696

 129 MACAO          KL             -              -           12           4156

 138 KUWAIT         KL             -              -            4           1528

 143 ISRAEL         KL             -              -           17           6948

 146 LEBANON        KL             2            670           13           4175

 147 U ARB E        KL             -              -            9           2880

 203 SWEDEN         KL             -              -            1            237

 204 DENMARK        KL             -              -           16           7072

 205 U KING         KL             4           1646          122          71973

 207 NETHLDS        KL             8           2227           53          31893
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

101                                                             

 208 BELGIUM        KL             2            434           30          14837

 210 FRANCE         KL             6           8688           70          63655

 213 GERMANY        KL             3            784           51          14367

 215 SWITZLD        KL             -              -            5           4355

 218 SPAIN          KL            10           4372           55          21413

 220 ITALY          KL             -              -           49          16104

 222 FINLAND        KL             -              -            5           4460

 224 RUSSIA         KL            22           2818         1258         213437

 225 AUSTRIA        KL             -              -            5           1420

 302 CANADA         KL             0            379            6           3802

 304 USA            KL            79          74749         1525        1063386

 312 PANAMA         KL             -              -           16           3766

 408 BOLIVIA        KL             -              -            1            276

 410 BRAZIL         KL             2           1367           32          19060

 411 PARAGUA        KL             -              -            0            266

 413 ARGENT         KL             -              -           77          12980

 503 ALGERIA        KL             -              -            3           1108

 551 S AFRCA        KL             -              -            7           2462

 601 AUSTRAL        KL            52          17676          425         153194

 606 NEWZELD        KL             1            263           30           9514

 613 SOLOMON        KL             -              -            0            289

 619 F POLYN        KL             0            442            0            442

 620 GUAM           KL            10           2543          279          81431

 625 MARSHAL        KL             -              -            2            463

 626 MICRONE        KL             -              -            9           1291

 627 MARIANA        KL             1           1119           58          23625

 628 PALAU          KL             -              -            5           1649

                                                                

103                                                             

 103 R KOREA        KG        133429         146206      1397909        1628170

 105 CHINA          KG          2894          11357        21339          43958

 106 TAIWAN         KG        596551         691700      8001776       10302172

 107 MONGOL         KG         16560          19803        16560          19803

 108 HG KONG        KG        104933         392696      2082927        6064881

 112 SNGAPOR        KG         78907          91230       706191         911219

 117 PHILPIN        KG          4397           5153        60029          77414

 135 BAHRAIN        KG           850           1078        11900          16611

 137 SU ARAB        KG             -              -         1391           1794

 138 KUWAIT         KG             -              -        12080          17247

 140 QATAR          KG             -              -         2720           3645

 147 U ARB E        KG          3050           3773        26768          36553

 208 BELGIUM        KG           920           1055         9108          11474

 218 SPAIN          KG             -              -          136            573

 224 RUSSIA         KG             -              -       127713         175249

 304 USA            KG          1505           1776        30485          39654

 312 PANAMA         KG             -              -          672           2357

 407 PERU           KG           114            641          114            641

 551 S AFRCA        KG             -              -          120            500

 620 GUAM           KG          1606           1877        11754          15168

                                                                

10301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT            79          72280          742         679072

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


